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SURVEY OF

Equality and Diversity | s

MEMBERS

Age Gender

N L 4 J y
17? 32% 25» 14% 8% 1% 3% O O

16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Prefer not @
Education Parents Attended University

66% 30%

Female Male

65% 0% 7% 2% 1% Prefer not to say 4%

I - Disability

B UK State School [ Attended School
(Non Selective) Outside UK

B UK State School [ | No, neither parent . Don't know/
(Selective) attended University not sure

Don't k /
[ | Independant u di(:irr‘\'t sg;W B VYes, one or both parents Ml Prefer not to say
Fee Paying attended University

Sexual Orientation

4 w J w
83% 6% 5% 1% 5%

82% 13% 5%

Prefer not
Hetrosexual Gay/Lesbian Bisexual Other Prefer not No Yes to say

to say

Ethnicity

<1% I African
3%
1%
3%
2%
1%
<1%
1%
<1%

Bangladeshi
Chinese
Indian
Pakistani
Any other Asian background
Caribbean
Mixed White and Asian
Mixed White and Black African
<1% Mixed White and Black Caribbean
<1% Any other Mixed / Multiple Ethnicity
76% | N N I O N British / English / Welsh / Scottish
4% Any other White background
<1% Arab
5% Prefer not to say




